PRELAZAK

04/8 0104817015
04/9 0410913041
04/10 0413115011
04/11 0438314006
04/12 0431817047
04/13 0431818004
04/14 0401616022
04/15 0415213007
04/16 0410715027
04/17 0439816017
04/18 0462614016
04/19 0412314039
05/2 0600514040
05/3 0302813010
05/4 0601117004
07/1 0750318013
07/2 0701611002

07.11.2019

2 - MK KSS VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2019

Tica Relja

Karaica Milica
Vladisavljevié¢ Dragan
Stojkovi¢ Strahinja
Bokorov Milan
Jaksi¢ bura

Stani¢ Marko
Cuski¢ Nemanja
Velimirovi¢ Uros
Planojevi¢ Matej
Janicijevi¢ Tamara
Bradi¢ Pavle
Brundevi¢ Besim
Jahovié Tarik
Milovanovi¢ Mladen
Miki¢ Porde

01048
04109
04047
04047
04318
04318
04016
04162
01048
04001
04131
04138
06300
03028
06011
07036
07713

Dynamic BG
Novi Beograd 7
Mladost
Mladost

Beko

Beko

Beovuk 72

IBC

Dynamic BG
Partizan
Zarkovo
Radnicki

Klik

Novi Pazar - 2012
Pazar

Fair Play
Konstantin

04075
04033
04142
04556
04383
04383
04383
04383
04050
04109
04125
04118
06005
06430
06430
07503
07503

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE

Bkk Radnicki
Crvena Zvezda
Eko-Sport

As Basket
Zvezdara
Zvezdara
Zvezdara
Zvezdara
Zemun

Novi Beograd 7
Slodes
Radnic&ki
Ivanjica

Novi Pazar
Novi Pazar
Junior

Junior



